12/20/00. WED 1?:24 FAX 8139188810 OT’I’ERB ACHER U U J
2210 Destiny Way
Odessa, Florida 33556
Administrator
NationalHighwayRaftiicSdbiyAdminiatration(NSA-32)
400 Seventh!Strtreet, SW
Washington, DC 20590
Attn: VW Coordinatsr

PRE-ASSIGNED
PRE-ASSIGNED
TYPE CODE
SERIES CODE
FIRST DIGIT OF LENGTH
SECOND DIGIT OF LENGTH
NUMBER OF AXLES
CHECK DIGIT
MODEL YEAR CODE
PR�-ASSIGNED
P!?�-A SS1WED
PRE-ASSIGNED
PRE-ASSIGNED
FIRST DIGIT OF SEQUENCEstr;uNuDIGiT cF SEGUEiiC
H 56 7 Ip
m
CR9 54 6 	 W
C 15 5 O
0 e 4
1 3 3
2 4 2
1 10 10
6 0 0
Y 72 9
F 48 8
21 7
40 6
20 5
I
0 4
n
v 2
THIRD DIGIT OF SEQUENCE 2 2
33,545 USE I S 12
NO. OF DECIMAL
a REMAINDER .Og=I .27=3 ,45=5 .63=7 ,81=9 .oo=o FOR REMAINDER
C CHECK .18=2 .36=4 .54=6 .72=0 ,9o=x (DON'T ROUND
4 HIGHER-' DIGIT ,
I
12~'20/010 WED 17 :24 FAX 8139486810 OTTERBACHIZR
MANUFACTURED BY:
HI-WAY STAR, INC.
December 2000
GYWR 2721 KG (6000 LB)
WIWR FRONT 1442 KG ( m a  LB)
TIRES ST 205inSRI15
COLD TIRE INFL 241 kPA (35 PSI) SINGLE
GAWR REAR 1442 ICG (3180LB)
TllRES ST 205ffSW15
RfMS WH15&5475W!5
COLD TIRE INFL 241 kPA (35 PSI) SINGLE
THIS VEHICLE CONFORMS TO ALL
AIPPLICABLE US FEDERAL MOTOR UEHICLE
SAFETY STANDARDS IN EFFECT ON THE
OATE OF MANUFACTURE SHOWN AIlOVE
VllN 1H9C~1216YF384001
TYPE: TRAILER
0003